Transactio . ource z o Total Commit Trans.
o D Posting Account Work Order. Task Module ISOUN:e A/IC Account Name Description Acthals mentTrans Name ijerence Hours QtyNum
Procurement
01/07/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 ggg)gmmss,oom, GL gggyszz.oom. 5,084.20 0.00/Cards 129233/2022| 0.00 0.00/14333306
ournal
Procurement
01/07/2021 00011522.0001.0056 38'5?3015155'0001' GL 882231522'0001' 83.89 0.00/Cards 120233/2022| 0.00 0.00/14333306
Journal
99.00015155.0001. King & Company PU Correct
01/07/2021 {00011522.0001.0056 |0 PU 1841 s 0.00 4,000 00 5. tioC 1410081 0.00 0.00/14149276
01/07/2021 00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, 3419 (Connor O'Meara 0.00| ‘g4gaz"Y Comect Liogsss 0.00 0.00/14146759
0056 Solicitors Commitment
01/07/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |5, 5359 McCullough 0.0013.261.007Y Corect 1,4 4652 000,  o0.00h4150218
0056 Robertson Lawyers Commitment
. Professional fee
14/07/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22;20015155.0001. 5, 3419 Connor OMeara | o)) \rsements ﬁ 0:00| 3,552.47/-urchase 14117306 0.00 1.00/14170586
0056 Solicitors Order
. Professional Fee ),
14/07/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22-00015155.0001. |5, 3419 (Connor O'Meara ements - 0.00| 431207urchase  |y4oa07 0.00 1.00114170587
0056 Solicitors Order
EFT 7840.3419-01
99.00015155.0001. Connor O'Meara Professional F )
15/07/2021 {00011522.0001.0056 |0 AP 3419 01 ot e : ememm 43120 -43120|Invoice 57319 0.00 1.00/14171364
EFT 7838,3419-01
15/07/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22-00015155.0001. 1 p k44904 Connor O'Meara  |Professional fee 3552.47|-3 552 47/Invoice ~ [57227 000  1.00h4171365
0056 Solicitors ursements -
20/07/2021 100011522.0001.0056 (22:00015155.0001. |5, 1841 King & Company 0.00| 4,000 0o/ AdIuSIMeNt |41 5051 000  -1.00114179510
0056 Solicitors Order
0/07/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, 1841 King & Cempgily 0.00| 4,000.00fAdlustment 45084 0.00| 4,400.00/14179511
0056 Solicitors Order
0/07/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, 1841.01 KRgs=pinpany 2.120.00|-2,120.00/36¢eVal 55674 0.00| 2,332.00/14179513
0056 Solicitors Goods
26/07/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, 1841 King & Company i 0.00| 7,206.50 urchase 1415686 000  1.00h4275887
0056 Solicitors Order
07/07/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, 1841.01 King & Company  |e-cv 7565 1841-01 -2,120.00 0.00[CR/CST  5p73631 0.00|-2,332.00/14277983
0056 Solicitors Contra Entry
27/07/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |,p 184%.01 King & Company 212000  000lnvoice  [BA73631 0.00| 2,332.00114277983
0056 Solicitors
A EFT 7866.1841-01
04/08/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22,00015155.0001. |, 1841.01 King & Company i 7,296 50| -7,296 50 Invoice BA73697 0.00 1.00/14309082
0056 Solicitors
_ ) Professional Fees -
13/08/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. i), 1841 King & Company ) iy Retainer July 0.00| 3,030.00urchase 143343 ooo|  1.00h4330081
0056 Solicitors 021 Order
J EFT 7908.1841-01
18/08/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22;00013155.0001. |, 184101 King & Company  Professional Fees - 3,030.00|-3,030.00/nvoice ~ |BA73809 0.00 1.00/14347657
0056 Solicitors Monthly Retainer July
021
03/09/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |,p 5359 01 McCullough 1,767.00-1,767 0ofReceVal 550057 0.00| 1,943.70114411265
0056 Robertson Lawyers Goods
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[Frosnctis Posting Account Work Order. Task [oourc® ISource A/IC Account Name Description Solal Comm'tTrans Name Reference Hours QtyTrans.
n Date Module Actuals ment - Num
06/09/2021 00011522.0001.0056 [2.00015155.0001. |\ 5359 01 ————_cH 1767.000  0.00finvoice 793102 0.00| 1,943.70014415099
0056 Robertson Lawyers
06/09/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |zp 5359 g1 McCullough EFT 7901.5359-01 767000  000[CRCST \ 793102 0.00|-1,943 7014415099
0056 Robertson Lawyers Cantra Entry
y Professional Fees - ;
16/09/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22-00015155.0001. |5, 1841 King & Company |1 nihiy Retainer August 0.00| 1,375.00lLUrCh8ESe 1414443 000,  1.0004436851
0056 Solicitors 021 Order
EFT 7948.1841-01
99.00015155.0001. King & Company |Professional Fees - ; :
06/10/2021 {00011522.0001.0056 |, AP 1841.01 s Monthy Retaimar August | 1:375-00|-1,375.00jinvoice  [BAT3928 000  1.00h4470864
18/10/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22:00015155.0001. |5, |44 Connor O'Meara 0:00| 1,176.567urchase  |44530 000  1.00114496196
0056 Solicitors Order
21/10/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, 3419.01 (Connor O'Meara 1,176.56|-1,176.56|Invoice 57693 0.00 1.00/14501574
0056 Solicitors
27/10/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, k49 (Connor O'Meara 0.00| 2,618.00f-urchase 1415601 000,  1.00h4510105
0056 Solicitors Order
28/10/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |\ k449 1 (Connor O'Meara 2.618.00|-2,618.00/nvoice 57922 000  1.00h4516653
0056 Solicitors
04/11/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |\ |5359 g1 SN Cat C| 15556.00|  00Oinvoice  [794825Adj | 000  0.00014527557
0056 Robertson Lawyers
04/11/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |zp 5359 o1 McCuljought il 687790  000lnvoice  [796851Adj | 0.00|  0.00/14527558
0056 Robertson.Lawyers
08/11/2021 [00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, l3449 Connor.O'Meara 0.00| -gagpfdiustment lyqaeas 000  1.00h4531695
0056 Solicitors Order
00/11/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |5, 5359 McCullough 0.00| 2,980 00urchase  |446139 000  1.00h4535107
0056 Robertson Lawyers Order
) Professional Fees -
11/11/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [22:00015155.0001. |5, 1841 King & Company |4 thiv Retainer 0.00| 2,225.00f urchase 416185 000  1.00h4540259
0056 Solicitors Order
September and
12/11/2021 100011522.0001.0056 [22-00015155.0001. 1, p - |5as9iy4 —_ 2.980.00|-2,980.00/nvoice  [793082 0oo|  1.00h4547523
0056 Robertson Lawyers
| EFT 8017.1841-01
99.00015155.0001. |, King & Company  |Professional Fees - :
15/11/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 [0 AP 1841.01 ey spmlafons 2.22500|-2,225.00Invoice ~ |BA74216 000  1.00h4550455
September and
Procurement
15/12/2021 |00011522.0001.0056 ggé)é)mmss_mm_ GL 382;1522-0001- 800000  0.00/Cards 136671/2022] 0.00|  0.00014744337
ournal
! i S -
21/12/2021 00011522.0001.0056 {22.90015155.0001. |5, 5350 McCullough 0.00| 1,382,007 urchase  |y47395 000  1.0014610861
0056 Robertson Lawyers rder
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Transactio . ource z o Total Commit Trans.
o D Posting Account Work Order. Task Module |50urce A/IC Account Name Description Acthals mentTrans Name Reference |Hours Qty i
- Professional fees -
12/01/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [22-20015155.0001. |5, 1841 King & Company | ihiy retainer 0.00| 1,315.00/"urchase 7 0.00 1.00/14640530
0056 Solicitors Order
November & De
20/01/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, 5359 .01 MeCaiougs 1,382.00| -1,382.00/InVoi b 802516 0.00 1.00114686065
0056 Robertson Lawyers
5/01/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [2.00015155.0001. |5, 3419 Connor O'Meara 0.00 éurchase 417970 0.00 1.00/14766880
0056 Solicitors Order
28/01/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [2,00015155.0001. |, 3419.01 Connor O'Meara 26 ﬁ 1661.12lInvoice 58624 0.00 1.00/14771624
0056 Solicitors .
_ EFT 8087.1841-01 ’\\
01/02/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 [00-00015155.0001. Jap - L1841 09 FRSGCONDME PRGN s - %,315.00 1,31500/nvoice  |BA74612 | 0.00|  1.00/14774560
0056 Solicitors monthly retainer N
Procurement
03/02/2022 /00011522.0001.0056 8355015155‘0001' GL gggé1522‘0001' 500.00,  0.00/Cards 137915/2022| 000|  0.00h4825702
Journal
00/02/2022 100011522.0001.0056 (22:00015155.0001. |5, 5350 McCullough 0.00| 2,500 007 urchase  |41g39g 000  1.00114796262
0056 Robertson Lawyers Order
00/02/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |5, 5350 McCaiougi 0.00| 2,500 0o dlustment 144308 0.00| 2,750.00/14835754
0056 Robertson Lawyers Order
00/02/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 [29:00015155.0001. |5, 5359 McCullough o, 0.00|-2,500 pp/Ad1ustment |, 48398 000  -1.00h4835753
0056 Robertson Lawyess Order
28/02/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 885?015155‘0001' AP 5359.01 1,908.00 -1,908.002?)2?1';’3' 571733 0.00| 2,098.80/14835755
02/03/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |,p 5350 01 EFT 8156 5359-01 -1,00800  000[CR/CST  lsos627 0.00|-2,008 80/14844540
0056 Contra Entry
02/03/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 38;%0015155-0001 AP 5359.01 1,908.00 0.00Invoice 805627 0.00| 2,098.80/14844540
@ ] Professional Fees -
99.00015155.0001. 6 King & Company Purchase
03/03/2022 (00011522.0001.0056 |0 PU 1841Q e s 0.00| 4,020.00/y " 419058 0.00 1.00/14848168
9 EFT 8156.1841-01
99.00015155.0001. King & Company |Professional Fees - ;
08/03/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 |0 AP 1841.01 s ek Monthly Retainer- 4,020.00| -4,020.00|Invoice BA74918 0.00 1.00/14869812
February 202
99.00015155.0001. McCullough Purchase
29/03/2022 (00011522.0001.0056 | PD 5350 s — 0.00| 1,363 64|y der 419946 0.00 1.00014912077
04/04/2022 /00011522.0001.0056 9900015155'@@ 5350 01 McCullough 1,22500|-1,363 64flnvoice ~ [807444 000  1.00h4925040
0056 Robertson Lawyers
N\
05/04/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 [ 0@'(’001 PU 1841 Mgy S Conypy 0.00| 1,865.00f7urchase  lr0113 0.00 1.00/14928193
Solicitors Order
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Transactio . ource z o Total Trans.
o D Posting Account Work Order. Task Module ISource A/IC Account Name Description Acthals rans Name Reference |Hours QtyNum
11/04/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [22-20015155.0001. |5, 3419 (Connor O'Meara 0.00 YN 6 0.00 1.0014935329
0056 Solicitors
1210412022 00011522.0001.0056 [22-00015155.0001. 1, 13449 01 (Connor O'Meara 131824 | Q 50249 000,  1.00h4936503
0056 Solicitors
99.00015155.0001. Connor O'Meara ase
12/04/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 | PU 3419 e 0.00 420328 0.00 1.00414936731
' T Nl
1410412022 00011522.0001.0056 [22-00015155.0001. 3419.01 Connor OMeara  [EFT 8186.3419-01Legal | 5 645 54| S\Dailinvoice 58302 0.00 1.00/14943330
0056 Solicitors Fees
Procurement
21/04/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 gg££0151550001_ GL 88%1522'0001' 1,90 ;’Q\ 0.00/Cards 141041/2022| 0.00 0.00/14996536
* 1 Journal
EFT 8201.1841-01 5\}
28/04/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |, 1841.01 King & Company *865.00|-1,865.00Invoice BA75055 0.00 1.00/14963536
0056 Solicitors
P
Procurement
12/05/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 gg§£°15155'0001' GL 832(131522'0001' 4,545 .45 0.00|Cards 1417152022 0.00 0.00/15023047
ournal
Procurement
12/05/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 gg%)msws.oom. IGL 332;1522'0001' 92 50 0.00/Cards 141715/2022| 0.00 0.00/15023047
ournal
Procurement
16/05/2022 /00011522.0001.0056 ggggmmsaoom. 6L gggéwzz_oom. 3,495.00 0.00ICards 1417132022| 0.00|  0.00h5023044
Journal
01/06/2022 00011522.0001.0056 3355015155‘0001' PU  B419 ARG L 0.00 9,923.762‘:;:':659 421580 ooo|  1.00h5023986
06/06/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |5, 1841 0.00| 2,300 00Purchase 454749 000  1.00115030830
0056 Order
06/06/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 gg££015155'0001- AP B419.01 0.92376|-0,923 76lnvoice (59741 000,  1.00h5030476
99 00015155.0001 EFT 8297.1841-01
07/06/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 [>: amadd "7 184@ Monthly Retainer- March, |  2,300.00| -2,300.00/Invoice BA75433 0.00 1.0015032808
0056 :
9 pril & May 2022 - Profes
14/06/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 385%)015155'0001' PU 53 0.0010,747.202‘;(;%':&‘5e 422038 0.00 1.00/15046473
99.00015155.0001. JReceival
15/06/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 |0 ,A@ 359.01 il I e 579762 0.00 1.0015048759
20/06/2022 00011522.0001.0056 99-00015155‘00069 359.01 EFT 8287.5359-01 10,74720,  0.00CNCST  lg12097 000  -1.00/15055967
0056 ontra Entry
20/06/2022 00011522.0001.0056 88'&(’0151 “|lap 359.01 EQSB_W' 10,747.20 0.00Invoice 812207 0.00 1.00115055967
24/06/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00 -0001. |\p 359 01 1,166.00|-1,166.00[3e%eVal  Isg0659 0.00| 1,282.60/15067730
,l& Robertson Lawyers oods
27/06/2022 |00011522.0001.0056 [ St . 359.01 McCiiengh EFT 8298 5359-01 1,166.00 0.00CR/CST  la57440 0.00|-1,282.60/15068923
Robertson Lawyers ontra Entry
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[Frosnctis Posting Account Work Order. Task [>ouree l50urce A/IC Account Name Description Solal comm'tTr&ms Name Reference Hours Qty LR

n Date Module Actuals ment Num

07/06/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00015155.0001. |\ l5359 01 " 1,166.00{  0.00fInvoice  ~{807440 0.00| 1,282 60015068923
0056 Robertson Lawyers

30/06/2022 00011522.0001.0056 [22,00015155.0001. |5, 1841 King & Company 0.00|-1,880.00[7 Y COTect, 1410081 000,  0.00h5081097
0056 Solicitors Commitment

30/06/2022 100011522.0001.0056 [22.00019155.0001. |, |5359 ECnh 0.00| -592.00/Y COFECt | 118308 000l 000015082411
0056 Robertson Lawyers C__ommltment

30/06/2022 00011522.0001 0056 [22.00015155.0001. |5, |5359 MeCuliough 0.00 -3280ofRY Comect 1444657 ooo|  o0o0ohs5081151
0056 Robertson Lawyers ‘Commitment

120,173.00, 0.0 0.00114,847.00
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Screen Name: Auto-saved screen L | P
Data: GL Workorder Data

Filter: Primary (RE,EX) Secondary (R,M,C) Last Refreshed: Mar 20, 2023 02:20 PM
Calendar: YTD for June 2021-22 Hide Zero: On \
Combo Budgeting Level Annual Actuals| Annual Proposed Budget| Actuals % of Proposed Budget

Governance and Legal Services S

Expenditure
0001 - Operation Expenses

00015155.0001.0009 - Materials & Other Services \ 3,938 10,000
00015155.0001.0056 - Legal Fees 120,173 250,000
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Transaction

Source

Date Posting Account Work Order. Task Module Source A/C Account Name Description Total Actuals Commitment Trans Name Reference Hours Qty Trans. Num
30/06/2022 00010012.0001 0056 00010012.0001.0056 GL 00010014 5010 0009 Acc Adj for goods/services rec'd @ 30/6/22 but 22,947.04 0.00 Journal Mantial 143995/2022  0.00 0.00 15167845
30/06/2022 00010012.0001 0056 00010012.0001.0056 GL 00010012 0001 0009 Acc Adj for additional goods rec'd not invoiced 5,392.60 0.00 Journal Manual 144128/2022 0.00 0.00 15171009
01/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors 0.00 848.22 PU Correct Commitment 402146 0.00 0.00 14146927
05/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors legal invoice -_ 0.00 1,107.70 Pufchase @rder 411962 0.00 1.00 14154391
05/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  Legal Invoice 0.00 848.65 Purchase @rder 411960 0.00 1.00 14154389
05/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  legal invoice - 0.00 2,087.90,Purchase Order 411959 0.00 1.00 14154388
05/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors legal invoice - 0.00 692:90 Rurchase Order 411964 0.00 1.00 14154393
05/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors legal invoice - 0.00 1,621.20 Purchase Order 411963 0.00 1.00 14154392
05/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  legal invoice - 0.00 47548.85 Purchase Order 411961 0.00 1.00 14154390
EFT 7819.3419-01 legal invoice —_
07/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor 0'Meara Solicitors i 2,087.90,  -2087.90 Invoice 56974 0.00 1.00 14157737
07/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  EFT 7819.3419-01 Legal Invoice 84865 -848.65 Invoice 57198 0.00 1.00 14157738
07/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors EFT 7819.3419-01 legal invoice - 4,548,85 -4,548.85 Invoice 56978 0.00 1.00 14157740
14/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  EFT 7830.3419-01 legal invoice - 1,621.20 -1,621.20 Invoice 57207 0.00 1.00 14170539
EFT 7830.3419-01 legal invoice -
14/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 341901 Connor O'Meara Solicitors Commercial 4 692.90 -692.90 Invoice 56962 0.00 1.00 14170538
21/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.00010056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  legal F - June charges 0.00  12,484.08 Purchase Order 412571 0.00 1.00 14180590
21/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors legal - - June Charges 0.00 2,030.40 Purchase Order 412573 0.00 1.00 14180592
21/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors 0.00 12,484.08 Adjustment Order 412571 0.00 13,732.49 14278858
21/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  legal -- -June charges 0.00 3,930.10 Purchase Order 412572 0.00 1.00 14180591
21/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors 0.00 -12,484.08 Adjustment Order 412571 0.00 -1.00 14278857
22/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  EFT 7849.3419-01 legal —.— Junexcharges 3,930.10 -3,930.10 Invoice 57364 0.00 1.00 14250455
22/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  EFT 7849 3419-01 legal - = Juhe Charges 2,030.40 -2,030.40 Invoice 57363 0.00 1.00 14250453
28/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364 0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors ~ EFT 7849 3419-01 -12,445.40 0.00 GR/GST Contra Entry 57397 0.00 -13,689.94 14298242
28/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364 0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors 12,445.40 -12,445.40 Receival Goods 557127 0.00 13,689.94 14278859
EFT 7849.3419-01 legal —_ -
28/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364 0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  June charges 12,445.40 0.00 Invoice 57397 0.00 13,689.94 14298242
EFT 7849.3419-01"egal —_—
28/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  June charges, 42.55 0.00 Invoice 57397 0.00 42.55 14298242
28/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors 38.68 -38.68 Receival Goods 557128 0.00 42.55 14278860
28/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 3419 01 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  EFT 7849.3419-01 -38.68 0.00 GR/GST Contra Entry 57397 0.00 -42.55 14298242
30/07/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 5769 Acoustics RB Pty Ltd 0.00 4,922.23 Purchase Order 412905 0.00 1.00 14303629
EET7885.5769-01
04/08/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 5769 01 Acoustics RB Pty Ltd 4,922.23 -4,922.23 Invoice 201176-2 0.00 1.00 14310408
Interplan Architedts Pty Ltd
10/08/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 11318 Trading As Interplan VA legal invoice - SIS SI 0.00  4,125.40 Purchase Order 413212 0.00 1.00 14327848
Interplan Arghitects Pty Ltd EFT 7888.11318-01 legal invoice -_
11/08/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.00010056 AP 11318.01 Traging s loterplan vA [ R 412540  -4,125.40 Invoice 20216 0.00 1.00 14331421
Mitchel'Batty Barrister At
27/08/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 9462 Taw legal expenses % 0.00  10,000.00 Purchase Order 413780 0.00 1.00 14374726
Mitchel Batty Barrister At  EFT 7931.9462-01 legal expenses -
31/08/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 9462 01 Law case 10,000.00 -10,000.00 Invoice 20.1462 0.00 1.00 14385627
10/09/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3419 Connor O'Meara Solicitors legal invoice —- May invoice 0.00 1,520.45 Purchase Order 414282 0.00 1.00 14426819
EFT 7908.3419-01 legal invoice - May
13/09/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 AP 341901 Connor O'Meara Solicitors  invoice 1,520.45 -1,520.45 Invoice 57199 0.00 1.00 14428814
Wayne Say & Associates Pty
15/09/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 3353 Ltd 0.00 4,578.00 Adjustment Order 414414 0.00 1.00 14636029
Wayne Say & Associates Pty
15/09/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056%pUL#” 3353 Ltd CategoyC ] 000  3,181.82 Purchase Order 414414 0.00 1.00 14431950
Wayne Say & Associates Pty
15/09/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001,0056¢4 PU 3353 Ltd 0.00 -3,181.82 Adjustment Order 414414 0.00 -1.00 14636028
Mitchel Batty Barrister At
15/09/2021 00011362.0001 0056 99.00008364.0001 0056 PU 9462 Law CategoryC | 0.00 500.00 Purchase Order 414416 0.00 1.00 14431983
Mitchel Batty Barrister At